

## PLATINUM PUMPKIN PROVIDER—\$1,000



- PERPETUAL PROVIDER PLAQUE
- PROUD SUPPORTER YARD SIGN
- 2024 COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP CHALLENGE COIN
- PROMINENT LOGO ON EVENT POSTERS
- SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION

### GOLDEN GHOULISH GIVER— \$500

PHUNE #:

- PROUD SUPPORTER YARD SIGN
- 2024 COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP CHALLENGE COIN
- CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION
- LOGO ON EVENT POSTERS
- SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION

### SILVER SKELETON SUPPORTER-\$250



- 2024 COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP CHALLENGE COIN
- CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION
- LOGO ON EVENT POSTERS

# BRONZE BROOMSTICK BACKER-\$100



- 2024 COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP CHALLENGE COIN
- CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO SUPPORT THIS SPECIAL EVENT FOR THE CHILDREN OF CHARLOTTE COUNTY, PLEASE CONTACT JEN WILSON AT JWILSON@CCSOFL.NET OR CALL (941) 575-5240. DONATIONS & LOGOS MUST BE SUBMITTED BY OCT. 10th.

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Charlotte County Sheriff's Office (Cops & Goblins on memo line) MAIL TO:
Charlotte County Sheriff's Office
Attn: Jen Wilson, CAU
7474 Utilities Rd.
Punta Gorda, FL 33982

SPONSORSHIP LEVE	L: # PLATTNUM PUMPKIN PROVIDER	GOLDEN GHOULISH GIVER	SILVER SKELETON SUPPORTER	BRONZE BROOMSTICK BACKER
CONTACT PERSON:				
MAILING ADDRESS:				
DUANE :			***	

EMAIL: